Principle of Operation:
Parker Autoclave Engineers offers a series of convenient,
versatile and economical tubular-reactors. Each are
assembled from standard, readily available Parker
Autoclave Engineers High Pressure, slimline medium
pressure or custom manufactured, tubing nipples and
connection components. Applicable to many low-volume
laboratory reaction studies, they provide the proven

1.00" Hex
(25.4 mm)
Ordering Guide:
Typical catalog number example:  CC.503SS20 (catalog number is created based on customer selection of product parameters, see below for example)
CC .503 SS 20
Vessel Type Capacity in ml x 10 Material
Pressure
psi (bar)
CC = Cone Closure
60 kpsi
3/16" I.D.
.181 = 1.81 ml
.271 = 2.71 ml
.362 = 3.62 ml
.452 = 4.52 ml
.543 = 5.43 ml
SS = 316 Stainless Steel
XX = Consult factory, other
materials available
20 = 20,000 (1379)
60 = 60,000 (4137)
20 kpsi
5/16" I.D.
.503 = 5.03 m
.754 = 7.54 ml
1.01 = 10.1 ml
1.25 = 12.5 ml
1.51 = 15.1 m
20 kpsi
7/16" I.D.
.985 = 9.85 ml
1.96 = 19.6 ml
2.94 = 29.4 ml
3.92 = 39.2 ml
4.55 = 45.5 ml
WARNING
FAILURE, IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR  RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.
It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning the product or system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operating conditions and applications for
these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the final selection of the products and systems and assuring that all performance, safety and warning require-
ments of the application are met. The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Parker Hannifin Corporation and
its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
Offer of Sale
The items described in this document are available for sale by Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors. Any sale contract entered by Parker will be
governed by the provisions stated in Parker's standard terms and conditions of sale (copy available upon request).
Instrumentation Products Division
Autoclave Engineers Operation
8325 Hessinger Drive
Erie, PA 16509-4679
Tel: 814 860 5700 • Fax: 814 860 5718